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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [VI:
Connection:
Mounting:

Lifetime [h]:
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Art. no: 9077-W-4-02-2-ddd

LED (built in)

75W

3000K

80

7800lm

85°

Micropris.

DALI2

230V 50Hz

18i5 DALI Quick connection
Partial-recessed, Surface, Pendant
L80B10: 100 000h

3

Black

(NORLUX )

L;?Aﬁm? Solutions

Galactic C is our new series of circular lamps. Modern design
combined with prismatic diffuser that gives a pleasant and
comfortable light. Galactic has several mounting options, recessed,
semi-recessed, surface mounted or suspended. Choose between
2700K and 3000K (dip-switch) with dircet light or direct / indirect
light. Galactic is delivered in size: 3400mm, @600mm, 3800mm
and 1000mm.
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