



Galactic C



Galactic C is our new series of circular lamps. Modern design combined with prismatic diffuser that gives a pleasant and comfortable light. Galactic has several mounting options, recessed, semi-recessed, surface mounted or suspended. Choose between 2700K and 3000K (dip-switch) with direct light or direct / indirect light. Galactic is delivered in size: Ø400mm, Ø600mm, Ø800mm and 1000mm.



SPECIFICATIONS	
Lightsource Type:	LED (built in)
System Power [W]:	75W
CCT (Color Temperature):	3000K
CRI / Ra:	80
Lumen LED (tc=25):	7800lm
Beam Angle:	85°
Lens (Diffuser):	Micropris.
Dimming:	DALI2
System Voltage [V]:	230V 50Hz
Connection:	18i5 DALI Quick connection
Mounting:	Partial-recessed, Surface, Pendant
Lifetime [h]:	L80B10: 100 000h
MacAdam (SDCM):	3
Color:	Black